General information about company

Scrip code 530133

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE924B01011
Name of the company Amco India Limited
‘Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
‘Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/ | Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No
issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 . No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No No
Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.95
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.95
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0.95
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0.97
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 1.01




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shares
g asa % of class of securities (IX) . i
No. of | Of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. Of No. of Underlyu.xg
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category Nos. Of paid up | paid- shares shares shares Underlying Shares Outstanding | convertible
Category | of ) N underlying | held (VII) | (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) .~ | Underlying -
shareholders | equity | up ! - . Outstanding .= | ESOP securities, No.
[0y shareholder .| Depository | = as per Rights By Outstanding
(1) shares equity N Total as a | convertible Granted of Warrants
(I Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, o, . ‘Warrants
held shares % of securities (XC) and ESOP etc.
V1) V1) 1957) (VIII) (XB) -
(V) held M 1 1 (A+B+C) | (XA) X)=
iy Asa% of Class Class Total (XA+XB+XC)
(A+B+C2) eg:X egY
Promoter
(A) & 9 2694102 2694102 | 65.55 2694102 2694102 | 65.55
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 3058 1415898 1415898 | 34.45 1415898 1415898 | 34.45
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 3067 4110000 4110000 | 100 4110000 4110000 | 100




TableI-S ry Stat t holding of specified securities
Shareholding
asa% Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
; i Locked in | Shares Disposal Other Shares
assuming full POSA | encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . _
i ifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
Catego convertible | (XIIT) (XIV) (XV) (XIVEXV+XVI) Number of
Category | of 8O | securities (as equity shares
O g S | s | s [ [
(n share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g (XVII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= No. |total | No. |total |No. |total No. |oftotal |No. | total category | category | catego
(VIIH(X) As (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares o gory (i) Y (iii)g Yy
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 65.55 2694102
Group
(B) Public 34.45 1233370 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3927472 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Sharfhtﬂfding Number of Voting F{.ights held in No. of Shares
No.of |Of asa % ol each class of securities (IX) No. Of Underlying
N No. Of Total nos. | total no. of . No. of .
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category & Nos. Of paidup | paid- shares shares shares Underlying Shares Outstanding | convertible
Name of the i . underlying | held (VII) | (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Total .~ | Underlying L
Sr. No. shareholders | equity | up ? n N o, | Outstanding .> | ESOP securities, No
Shareholders .| Depository | = as per Rights asa% B Outstanding
m (1) shares | equity Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR of convertible Warrants Granted of Warrants.
held shares P Total securities (XC) and ESOP etc
a) hod |V (V1) 1957) (VIIT) otal | 2 (XB) X~
v Asa % of Class Class Total Voting XA+LXBAXC
V) (A+B+C2) |eg:X egY rights (
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
(a) undivided 8 2297927 2297927 | 5591 2297927 2297927 | 55.91
Family
(d) :::Zc?ftyh)ﬂ 396175 396175 | 9.64 396175 396175 |9.64
(SX;'IT)‘"EI 9 2694102 2694102 | 65.55 2694102 2694102 | 65.55
[#)] Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
x:;lmowr 9 2694102 2694102 | 65.55 2694102 2694102 | 65.55
Group
(A)=(A)
(H+HA)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[6)] Institutions (Domestic)
Mutual
(a) Funds 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
Sub-Total
B)(1) 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
?) Institutions (Foreign)




(3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

(©)

Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
is a promoter

100000

100000

243

100000

100000

243

Sub-Total
B)3)

100000

100000

243

100000

100000

243

)

Non-institutions

(2

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

2951

696882

696882

16.96

696882

696882

16.96

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

531970

531970

12.94

531970

531970

12.94

(U]

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

43365

43365

43365

43365

(0]

Bodies
Corporate

9

17224

17224

17224

17224

(m)

Any Other
(specify)

N
S

26257

26257

26257

26257

Sub-Total
B)4)

3056

1315698

1315698

32.01

1315698

1315698

32.01

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
(1y+(B)
@y+(B)
(3)+B)4)

3058

1415898

1415898

34.45

1415898

1415898

34.45




C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2) 3067 4110000 4110000 | 100 4110000 4110000 | 100
Total 3067 4110000 4110000 | 100 4110000 4110000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
sasa% Total Number of
assuming Number‘of Number of me- Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal — . .
X .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares pledged Undertaking ifany (XVI) | (XVID) =
XIIT) (XIV) (XV)
of ( (XIVHXV+XVI)
Category & convertible Number of
gory securities ( equity shares
Name of the :
Sr. No. Shareholders | &5 @ held in
n renolders percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of iuted % of % of % of Asa% Asaveor | OOV e
capital) No. | total |No. |total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total category | category | catego
(XF;I): (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares @i gory if) gory | category
held held held held (b) held (b) D @ (iii)
NSO ®) ®) ®
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
(a) undivided 55.91 2297927
Family
Any Other
(d) (specify) 9.64 396175
Sub-Total
65.55 2694102
A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6555 2694102
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Q)]

Institutions (Domestic)




(a)

Mutual
Funds

Sub-Total
B)1)

0

2

Institutions (Foreign)

3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

©

Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
is a promoter

100000

Sub-Total
B)3)

243

100000

“)

Non-institutions

(€4]

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal 16.96
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

552755

()

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal 12.94
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

531970

(O]

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

6265

0}

Bodies
Corporate

16123

(m)

Any Other

=
R

(specify)

26257




Sub-Total

32.01 1133370
B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
34.45 1233370
(H)+(B)
(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3927472
Total 100 3927472

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

2

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Poonam Gupta

Rajeev Gupta

Rhea Gupta

Rupashi Gupta

Surender Kumar Gupta

Vidhu Gupta

Vijay Gupta

PAN (II)

AAIPG7655H

AACPG4667P

BPLPG8328C

BZGPG8404G

AAEPG8178K

AERPG2361P

AFMPG4899]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

175100

658750

50000

50000

737323

173053

399300

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

175100

658750

50000

50000

737323

173053

399300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.03

1.22

122

17.94

421

9.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

175100

658750

50000

50000

737323

173053

399300

Total

175100

658750

50000

50000

737323

173053

399300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.26

16.03

1.22

122

17.94

421

9.72

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

175100

658750

50000

50000

737323

173053

399300

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.03

1.22

1.22

17.94

4.21

9.72




Number of equity
shares held in

S 175100 658750 50000 50000 737323 173053 399300
dematerialized
form (XVIII)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type | Promoter Group | Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Surender Kumar Gupta (HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AATHS7688N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

54401

2297927

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

54401

2297927

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

54401

2297927

Total

54401

2297927

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.32

5591

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

54401

2297927

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

55.91




Number of equity
shares held in 54401 2297927
dematerialized

form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMC COATED FABRICS PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AAACA0445L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

396175

396175

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VI)

396175

396175

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

396175

396175

Total

396175

396175

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.64

9.64

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

396175

396175

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

9.64




diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

396175 396175

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group




Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter

Sr. No. 1

Name of the

Shareholders (1) The Pradeshiya Industrial And Investment Corporation Of U.P Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACT6517A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 100000
held (IV)

100000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 100000
AV)HV)+ (VD)

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

243

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 100000

100000

Total 100000

100000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 243

243

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 100000
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

100000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

243




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000 100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) |0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Harsha Hitesh Javeri

Hitesh Ramji Javeri

Raju Ajit Bhandari

Sangeetha S

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAEPJ7739F

AABPJ4691H

AELPB2295P

AIJPS3739F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

70000

70200

220962

149125

510287

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

70000

70200

220962

149125

510287

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.71

5.38

3.63

12.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

70000

70200

220962

149125

510287

Total

70000

70200

220962

149125

510287

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.7

1.71

5.38

3.63

12.42

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

70000

70200

220962

149125

510287

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.71

5.38

3.63

12.42




Number of equity
shares held in

- 70000 70200 220962 149125 510287
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

Category

HUF

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

39

40

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

26057

200

26257

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

26057

200

26257

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

26057

200

26257

Total

26057

200

26257

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.63

0

0.63

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

26057

200

26257

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

0.63

0.63




convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

capital) (XII)=

(VID+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity

shares held in 26057 200 26257
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0




Significant Beneficial Owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:

Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Ili[z:)ss&orl Nationality Il:]z:’ss&on Nationality -
No. § (Applicable ’ (Applicable Rights on Exercis
. case of . R case of . s distributable | E: is XErcise
Name | PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting istributable | Exercise | o
a Any other a Any other | Shares | & dividend or | of L
foreign . foreign . rights any other control significant
ional is selected) tional is selected) ny other influence
nationa nationa distribution
Surender
1 |Raieev] 4\ cpGasep India Kumar | \ A1s7688N India 1735 [17.35 | 1735 No  [No
Gupta Gupta
HUF
Total: | 17.35 | 17.35 |17.35







