

General information about company	
Scrip code	530133
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE924B01011
Name of the company	Amco India Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/ No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.95
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.95
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0.95
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0.97
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	1.01

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)		
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights								
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	2694102			2694102	65.55	2694102		2694102	65.55					
(B)	Public	3058	1415898			1415898	34.45	1415898		1415898	34.45					
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	3067	4110000			4110000	100	4110000		4110000	100					

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	65.55										2694102			
(B)	Public	34.45										1233370	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	100										3927472	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)										
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	1	100000		100000	2.43	100000		100000	2.43	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1	100000		100000	2.43	100000		100000	2.43	
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2951	696882		696882	16.96	696882		696882	16.96	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	5	531970		531970	12.94	531970		531970	12.94	
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	41	43365		43365	1.06	43365		43365	1.06	
(l)	Bodies Corporate	19	17224		17224	0.42	17224		17224	0.42	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	40	26257		26257	0.64	26257		26257	0.64	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3056	1315698		1315698	32.01	1315698		1315698	32.01	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		3058	1415898		1415898	34.45	1415898		1415898	34.45	

C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)		3067	4110000			4110000	100	4110000		4110000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		3067	4110000			4110000	100	4110000		4110000	100	

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(a)	Mutual Funds	0								0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		0								0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)												
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)												
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	2.43								100000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2.43								100000	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institutions												
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	16.96								552755	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	12.94								531970	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1.06								6265	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	0.42								16123	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	0.64								26257	0	0	0

Sub-Total (B)(4)	32.01								1133370	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)	34.45								1233370	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)	100								3927472			
Total (A+B+C)	100								3927472			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Poonam Gupta	Rajeev Gupta	Rhea Gupta	Rupashi Gupta	Surender Kumar Gupta	Vidhu Gupta	Vijay Gupta
PAN (II)	AAIPG7655H	AACPG4667P	BPLPG8328C	BZGPG8404G	AAEPG8178K	AERPG2361P	AFMPG4899J
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	175100	658750	50000	50000	737323	173053	399300
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	175100	658750	50000	50000	737323	173053	399300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.26	16.03	1.22	1.22	17.94	4.21	9.72
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	175100	658750	50000	50000	737323	173053	399300
Total	175100	658750	50000	50000	737323	173053	399300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.26	16.03	1.22	1.22	17.94	4.21	9.72
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	175100	658750	50000	50000	737323	173053	399300
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.26	16.03	1.22	1.22	17.94	4.21	9.72

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	175100	658750	50000	50000	737323	173053	399300
---	--------	--------	-------	-------	--------	--------	--------

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Surender Kumar Gupta (HUF)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAIHS7688N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	54401	2297927
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	54401	2297927
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.32	55.91
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	54401	2297927
Total	54401	2297927
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.32	55.91
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	54401	2297927
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.32	55.91

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	54401	2297927
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Any Other (specify)		
Sr. No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMC COATED FABRICS PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AAACAA0445L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	396175	396175
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	396175	396175
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.64	9.64
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	396175	396175
Total	396175	396175
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.64	9.64
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	396175	396175
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	9.64	9.64

diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	396175	396175
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter		
Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	The Pradeshiya Industrial And Investment Corporation Of U.P Ltd	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACT6517A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	100000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	100000	100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.43	2.43
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	100000	100000
Total	100000	100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.43	2.43
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	100000	100000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.43	2.43

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	100000
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Harsha Hitesh Javeri	Hitesh Ramji Javeri	Raju Ajit Bhandari	Sangeetha S	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEPI7739F	AABPJ4691H	AELPB2295P	AIJPS3739F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	70000	70200	220962	149125	510287
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	70000	70200	220962	149125	510287
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.7	1.71	5.38	3.63	12.42
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	70000	70200	220962	149125	510287
Total	70000	70200	220962	149125	510287
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.7	1.71	5.38	3.63	12.42
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	70000	70200	220962	149125	510287
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.7	1.71	5.38	3.63	12.42

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	70000	70200	220962	149125	510287
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)			
Sr. No.	1	2	
Category	HUF	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	39	1	40
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	26057	200	26257
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	26057	200	26257
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.63	0	0.63
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	26057	200	26257
Total	26057	200	26257
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.63	0	0.63
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	26057	200	26257
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	0.63	0	0.63

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	26057	200	26257
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

Significant Beneficial Owners															
Sr. No.	Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				
	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence
1	Rajeev Gupta	AACPG4667P		India		Surender Kumar Gupta HUF	AAIHS7688N		India		17.35	17.35	17.35	No	No
											Total:	17.35	17.35	17.35	

